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Permit #

Type 
of 

Perm
it Date Owner Address Parcel Contractor Comments Value

20180403 RBP 09/04/18 Mike Wege 1101 Roswell 020970000000 Self Construct 60' x 60' barn 50,000.00$        
20180465 RR 09/04/18 Jennifer Harding Homes 1713 N Tower 002768010001 Christians Roofing Tear off, reroof with composition materials 5,880.00$          
20180466 RR 09/04/18 Roberta Sexsmith 407 S Cedar 000802001001 Self Tear off, reroof with composition materials 1,600.00$          
20180467 RR 09/05/18 Darrin Harris/ Boccata 405 N Tower 001971000000 self remove old torchdown and replace 4,200.00$          
20180446 RBP 09/05/18 David Paris 924 N Pearl 001642000000 All Around Building dry rot repairs 15,000.00$        
20180469 M 09/05/18 Bicoastal Longview LLC 1635 S Gold 003682047029 Renaud Electric Heating & Cooling Replace 5 ton rooftop heat pump 10,925.00$        
20180415 CBP 09/05/18 SBC Investments LLC 1921 Johnson 002833062109 CIC Inc Retail store building 2 - shell only 268,000.00$      
20180474 RR 09/06/18 Vidalay Vongkhmchanh 808 Wayne Dr 002768124034 Christians Roofing Tear off, reroof with composition materials 5,250.00$          
20180462 RR 09/06/18 Darrol Prill 815 K 003339001000 The Roof Doctor Tear off, reroof with composition materials 5,500.00$          
20180463 RR 09/06/18 FPC Services LLC 1241 - 1263 Harrison 003475006008 The Roof Doctor Tear off, reroof with composition materials 39,600.00$        
20180476 RR 09/06/18 Scott Rose 520 s Ash 000670001001 Self Tear off, reroof with composition materials 3,000.00$          
20180477 RR 09/06/18 Horwath Family One LLC 1805 Juneman 023639001058 CIC Inc Tear off, reroof with composition materials 5,000.00$          
20180478 RR 09/06/18 Horwath Credit Shelter Trust 1809 Collison 023639001044 CIC Inc Tear off, reroof with composition materials 5,000.00$          
20180479 RR 09/06/18 Horwath Family One LLC 1811 Collison 023639001045 CIC Inc Tear off, reroof with composition materials 5,000.00$          
20180461 RBP 09/06/18 Joseph Kelly 1155 W Roanoke 023618003007 Alexander Deck & Rail LLC rebuild existing deck 53,000.00$        
20180460 SFBP 09/06/18 Stillwaters Estates 1446 Stillwaters 022132005106 LTJ Builders New, Single Family Residence 140,400.00$      
20180414 CBP 09/07/18 SBC Investments LLC 1905 Johnson 002833062108 CIC Inc Retail marijuana store interior work 250,000.00$      
20180483 RR 09/07/18 Patricia Campbell 2117 N Pearl 002768108013 Self Tear off, reroof with composition materials 5,000.00$          
20180484 M 09/07/18 Philip Jasa 412 W Center 001147000000 Self Install gas piping for stove, furnace and water heater 1,500.00$          
20180473 M 09/10/18 Lee Coumbs 2711 Howard 002768244000 Northwest Heating & Cooling install mini split system 5,708.00$          
20180472 M 09/10/18 Wes Yocum 2205 Seminary Hill 021317001001 Northwest Heating & Cooling Install (3) head mini split system 7,558.00$          
20180485 M 09/10/18 Providence Centralia Hospital 914 S Scheuber 003485007001 MacDonald-Miller Filter installation for steam traps on sterilizers and associated piping 26,000.00$        
20180489 RR 09/11/18 Patrick Berg 1404 Johnson Rd 003416143000 GT Roofing LLC Tear off, reroof with composition materials 7,250.00$          
20180423 SFBP 09/10/18 Steve & Barb Freeman 160 River Heights 022082011004 Sneed Construction New, Single Family Residence 390,000.00$      
20180459 CBP 09/13/18 Centralia DC LLC 4002 Galvin Rd 021900001002 Poe Construction Inc Dry warehouse & mezzanine structural shell only 10,000,000.00$ 
20180453 RBP 09/14/18 Jim Deyo 721 N Pearl 001061000000 Self Remove bearing wall, install glulam beam, change out windows 8,000.00$          
20180494 RBP 09/14/18 Guy Hodge 718 W Cherry 000645000000 Self Remove door/replace with window 1,000.00$          
20180495 RBP 09/14/18 Dennis & Sandra Griffin 3623 Harrison Ave 023734002000 Racketty Boom Enterprises Construct new 36' x 24' garage 26,838.00$        
20180501 P 09/14/18 Carli Crissman 1502 Belmont 003409025008 Fast Water Heater Replace existing water heater 1,370.00$          
20180437 CBP 09/14/18 Centralia DC LLC 4002 Galvin Rd 021900001002 State Mechanical above slab plumbing for dry side of warehouse only 560,000.00$      
20180503 RR 09/17/18 Kim Mills 138 A River Heights 022081004002 OC Construction Tear off, reroof with composition materials 10,000.00$        
20180497 M 09/14/18 Robin Willey 118 Hawk Lane 021329013000 Olympia Fireplace Install gas stove with piping 5,461.00$          
20180492 CBP 09/18/18 Lee & Jana  Ingrim 1616 S Gold 003682031000 Self add offices, workstations, eating area and computer room  to existing suite 10,000.00$        
20180438 RBP 09/18/18 Dale Harris 507 S Rock 000441000000 C & L Pest & Dryrot replace rotted post and 24 ft sill beam, reskirt with hardie and vents 5,900.00$          
20180486 RBP 09/19/18 Alex Hernandez Nunez 3504 Russell Rd 021906000000 Self replace windows for size, 3 new windows 3,600.00$          
20180481 RR 09/20/18 Dennis Tobin 2819 Colonial 022132159040 The Roof Doctor Tear off, reroof with composition materials 7,200.00$          
20180482 RR 09/20/18 Heidi Cabrera 211 Tilley 003658000000 The Roof Doctor Tear off, reroof with composition materials 5,500.00$          
20180491 RR 09/20/18 Stacy Tupper 513 S Rock 000443000000 The Roof Doctor Tear off, reroof with composition materials 5,940.00$          
20180507 RR 09/20/18 Evelyn Geist 1020 Woodland 003589002000 The Roof Doctor Tear off, reroof with composition materials 7,920.00$          
20180512 RR 09/20/18 Matt Knecht 1608 S Gold 003632032004 The Roof Doctor Tear off, reroof with composition materials 5,500.00$          
20180436 M 09/20/18 Josh Torres-Reyes 1305 Eshom 021906001015 Americool Heating & Air Conditioning Add ductless heat pump 4,450.00$          
20180488 M 09/20/18 Dave Redden 1619 W Reynolds 023599001002 Americool Heating & Air Conditioning replace heat pump and air handler 6,857.00$          
20180384 M 09/20/18 John McMillan 2306 Rosewood 021189004007 Americool Heating & Air Conditioning Add heat pump 4,300.00$          
20180383 M 09/20/18 Jeff Shupe 1012 N Tower 001518000000 Americool Heating & Air Conditioning Add ductless heat pump 6,000.00$          
20180444 SFBP 09/21/18 Jeff Truett 2417 Seward 002768179000 Self New, Single Family Residence 100,000.00$      
20180470 SFBP 09/21/18 Michael Jones 1101 Swanson Dr 022131008000 Mervin Smith General Contractor New, Single Family Residence 525,000.00$      
20180500 M 09/21/18 Paul Brassey 703 Roswell 020993001002 Sunset Air Install new gas insert 4,965.00$          
20180504 RBP 09/21/18 Silas Potter 719 J 001817000000 Self interior remodel 12,500.00$        
20180520 RR 09/25/18 Dean & Kelli Bringolf 1009 Mellen 002264000000 A-1 Roofing Inc Tear off, reroof with composition materials 6,800.00$          
20180522 RR 09/25/18 Jonathan & Jacqueline Register 824 S Silver 002584000000 Genesis Roofing Tear off, reroof with composition materials 6,000.00$          
20180521 CBP 09/25/18 Russell Rd Apartments 2802 Russell Rd 021119000000 Zemar Construction Building repairs from car damage 3,663.00$          
20180523 RBP 09/25/18 Bill Goebel 825 N Pearl 001724001000 Self repair back porch leading to second story 2,000.00$          
20180505 CBP 09/25/18 T-Mobile (B Wagner Group LLC) 1620 W Reynolds 021060000000 SAC Wireless LLC Replace and add equipment to existing cell tower 25,000.00$        
20180515 SFBP 09/25/18 Stillwaters Estates 1435 Mark Twain Dr 022132005105 LTJ Builders New, Single Family Residence 137,796.00$      
20180514 SFBP 09/25/18 Stillwaters Estates 1419 Mark Twain Dr 022132159166 LTJ Builders New, Single Family Residence 150,750.00$      
20180524 P 09/26/18 Leon Chamberlain 720 J St 001826000000 self replace toilet and sink 2,500.00$          
20180322 RBP 09/28/18 D & K Properties 713 N Tower 001045001000 Self Construct 12 x 20 commercial greenhouse space 5,000.00$          
20180496 SFBP 09/28/18 Ryker Gronseth 1171 Eshom Rd 021907001004 Self New, Single Family Residence 100,000.00$      
20180490 MFD 09/28/18 Hugo Peregrino 1109 W Plum 000747001000 Self Construct duplex 250,000.00$      
20180268 CBP 09/28/18 Centralia School District (High School) 813 Eshom 021912002000 Forma Construction Remodel existing high school 29,939,338.00$ 
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